Particulars	Charges
REMITTANCES	
Inward	
Telegraphic Transfers	Free
Cash Deposit	1% (Min-USD10)
Cheques for collection	USD 15 per cheque
Outward	
Telegraphic transfers (including swift charges but excluding overseas bank charges if on account of Remitter)	Manual Intruction - 0.15% (Min-USD30, Max-USD75)
	Internet Banking - 0.125% (Min-USD30, Max-USD65)
Drafts	USD 25 flat
Travellers Cheques	1% (Min USD 15)
Cash Withdrawal	1% (Min USD10)
INTERNET BANKING	Free of charge
TRADE SERVICES / LC's	
Imports	
Issuance	0.50% for first 6 months or part thereof
	Min USD50 +0.25% for each additional quarter or part thereof
Amendment others	USD 40 flat
Amendment/ increase in amount	0.50% for first 6 months or part thereof
	Min USD50 + 0.25% for each additional quarter or part thereof
Transmission cost By SWIFT	
Acceptance	0.125% per month ot part thereof
	Min USD50
Negotiating charges	
Local fee	
SWIFT charges	
LC negotiating commission	
Acceptance commission (under usance LC)	